
 

Odd Fellows and Rebekahs Rose Float 
 

Welcome to the decorating schedule: 2022-2023 
 

 

Dry decorations: 

Saturday December 3 from 8am to 5pm 

Saturday December 10 from 8am to 5pm 

Saturday December 17 from 8am to 5pm 

 

December 26th thru 31st – dinner will be provided by the Lodges in Southern California. 

 

Monday December 26   from 8am to 8pm 

Tuesday December 27   from 8am to 9pm 

Wednesday  December 28   from 8am to 10pm 

Thursday December 29    from 8am to 11pm 

Friday December 30 from 8am to 11pm 

Saturday December 31 8am until we are finished. 

Sunday January 1, float judging at 7am and memorial services at 1pm.   

 

Monday  January 2, 2023 Parade and Games buses leave the hotel at 5am. 

There is a dinner after the game is over,  at the hotel, cost is $15.00  

 

Note: The decorating location: 

Phoenix Decorating, 5400 Irwindale Boulevard, Irwindale, CA 

We will have a sign in area near side of the building. 

 
The  Hotel - Garden Inn in Glendora.  It is recommended that Ontario Airport is the closest.  Breakfast 

is still included.   A block of rooms has been established and Reservations are still booked through the 

committee.   

 

 

We hope to see you there! 
 


